

Member of Bailey & Wyant, PLLC, Attorneys at Law

500 Virginia Street, East • Suite 600 Post Office Box 3710 • Charleston, WV 25337

> 304-345-4222 • Fax: 304-345-9225 slotnick@baileywyant.com marc@wvclosing.com

> > *Also admitted in Florida.



Assurance Home Inspections

Residential / Structural / Environmental Inspections

Curtis McLeod

304-697-9795 local • 1-866-697-9795 toll free 304-638-0672 cell

curtmcleod@comcast.net email WV State License #: HI41440165-0806

ASHI Member # 206678 • WV General Contractor # 000345 Charter Member WV Association of Home Inspectors



Attorney





Fax: (304) 736-2183 • bmerritt@kitchensbywoodys.com www.kitchensbywoodys.com









Donna Mayo - Owner / Manager

6285 East Pea Ridge Road • Huntington, WV 25705

(304) 736-2550



540-587-4056 • P. O. Box 668 • Bedford, VA 24523 • USA www.businessbuildersad.com • Email: info@businessbuildersad.com © 2009 Business Builders, LLC. • Unauthorized duplication prohibited





Web Page: www.callthecoles.com Email Address: callthecoles@comcast.net 6269 East Pea Ridge, Huntington, WV 25705 Call the Coles (304) 736-1200 One choice... Twice the results.

BEODERSIONALY



One choice... Twice the results.

Call the Coles (304) 736-1200

6269 East Pea Ridge, Huntington, WV 25705

Email Address: callthecoles@comcast.net Web Page: www.callthecoles.com





LEGAL SIZED FOLDER -

NO LEFT POCKET

PRUNTY LAW OFFICES

430 Sixth Ave. • Huntington, WV 25701 **Phone: 304-529-4561** • Fax: 304-529-6054

PRUNTY LAW OFFICES Provides Complete Real Estate Services in West Virginia and Ohio, Including: TITLE EXAMINATION TITLE INSURANCE CLOSINGS

OWNER FINANCING DOCUMENT PREPARATION (Deeds Land Contracts, Mortgages, - Deeds of Trust, Notes, Releases, Powers of Attorney, etc.) **FURTHER SERVICES:**

Wills • Trusts • Estates • Probate Limited Liability Cos. • Corporations • Partnerships Other Business Entities • Litigation



999 Fourth Avenue Huntington, WV 25701 alisa.hunter@53.com 304-696-5390

Subject to credit review and approval. Fifth Third Mortgage is the trade name used by Fifth Third Mortgage Company and Fifth Third Mortgage – MI, LLC. Fifth Third is a registered service mark of Fifth Third Bancorp. Member FDIC. @ Equal Housing Lender



TRACY J. LIPSCOMB, MBA, LUTCE 5199C Yeich Avenue • Huntington, West Virginia 25705 PHONE (304) 736-0810 • FAX (304) 736-0896 TOLL FREE 1-877-789-0811



BUSINESS

· LIFE ANNUITIES

Specialists in Pre-Purchase Home Inspection



www.53.com





One Million REALTORS® R

Fewer Than 4% Of All REALTORS® Nationwide Have Achieved The Certified Residential Specialist (CRS) Professional Designation...

Why Not Put Two Of Them To Work For You?



Preston & Debbie Cole

- To earn the prestigious CRS Designation from the REALTORS® Sales Council of the REALTORS® National Marketing Institute, a candidate must meet rigorous educational and experience requirements.
- CRS designees enjoy the benefits of an extensive referral and relocation network, and have access to superior educational programs and publications. They are respected by their peers as the unquestioned leaders of their industry.

Call the Coles

(304) 736-1200

6269 East Pea Ridge, Huntington, WV 25705 Email Address: callthecoles@comcast.net Web Page: www.callthecoles.com



LEGAL SIZED FOLDER - NO LEFT POCKET

